
East of England Trainers meeting / Eastern Urology Group 

Meeting Programme 

Novotel Stansted Airport, Round Coppice Road, Stansted CM24 1SF, UK 
  

Thursday 4th March 2021 

EUG AGM 7pm–11 pm, Dinner at 8pm, AGM 9 pm 

The Hadham Suite, Novotel, Stansted, (Consultants + Trainee Reps only) 

Agenda items to be circulated separately 

 

Friday 5th March 2021 awarded 6 CPD credits by BAUS 
   

AM Trainer Trainee Meeting 

  

08:30  Registration and coffee     

  

09:00  

  

9.15  

  

9.20 

 

9.40 

 

9.55  

 

10.00 

 

 

    

Registration & Coffee 

 

Welcome 

 

Training Programme Update  

  

Trainee Rep Update  

  

Brief Questions / discussions 

  

Introduction to mentoring 

 

 

 

Sampi Mehta 

 

Ms Georgina Wilson TPD  

  

Ms Sophia Cashman 

 

 

 

Ms Georgina Wilson and 

deanery mentoring fellow 

10.45  Coffee & exhibition     

  

11:15  

    

Mentoring in practice.  

  

Ms Georgina Wilson TPD 

12.15  Lunch & exhibition     

 

PM Eastern Urology Group Meeting  

      

13:15           "How a bad day at work can become a career threatening       

episode (and how best to avoid trouble)” 

 

14:00          ‘British Urology; Past, Present and Future Perspectives’ 

Ian Eardley  

St James's University 

Hospital, Leeds 

 

Professor Roger Kirby 

The Prostate Centre, London 

 

14:45  Coffee & exhibition    

      

15:05          Research in the East of England: An NIHR perspective 

15:15 Trainee Presentations 

 

Ms Suzanne Biers Vice TPD 

Mr S Mehta  

17: 15  Collection of votes, Registrars Price , Round up, Close     


