East of England Trainers meeting / Eastern Urology Group **Meeting Programme**

Novotel Stansted Airport, Round Coppice Road, Stansted CM24 1SF, UK

Thursday 4th March 2021

EUG AGM 7pm-11 pm, Dinner at 8pm, AGM 9 pm

The Hadham Suite, Novotel, Stansted, (Consultants + Trainee Reps only) Agenda items to be circulated separately

Friday 5th March 2021 awarded 6 CPD credits by BAUS

AM Trainer Trainee Meeting

08:30	Registration and coffee		
08.30	registration and conee		
09:00	Registration & Coffee		
9.15	Welcome	Sampi Mehta	
9.20	Training Programme Update	Ms Georgina Wilson TPD	
9.40	Trainee Rep Update	Ms Sophia Cashman	
9.55	Brief Questions / discussions		
10.00	Introduction to mentoring	Ms Georgina Wilson and deanery mentoring fellow	
10.45	Coffee & exhibition		
11:15	Mentoring in practice.	Ms Georgina Wilson TPD	
12.15	Lunch & exhibition		
PM Eastern Urology Group Meeting			

P

13:15 episode	"How a bad day at work can become a career threatening and how best to avoid trouble)"	St James's University Hospital, Leeds
14:00	'British Urology; Past, Present and Future Perspectives'	Professor Roger Kirby The Prostate Centre, London
14:45	Coffee & exhibition	
15:05 15:15	Research in the East of England: An NIHR perspective Trainee Presentations	Ms Suzanne Biers Vice TPD Mr S Mehta

Ian Fardley

17: 15 Collection of votes, Registrars Price, Round up, Close